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Cnty Round 1

1 BRA  Bernardo Carvalho [1]

2  Bye 1

3 QAT  Dovud Baykuziyev

4 SGP  Hugo Bailey

5  Bye 9

6 BUL  Aleks Sarhachev

7  Bye 7

8 SVK  Martin Simunic [8]

9 RSA  Israel Dowie [4]

10  Bye 3

11 MKD  Stefan Debreshiloski

12  Bye 13

13  Bye 12

14 MLT  Kelian Lauwers

15  Bye 5

16 AUS  Roman Filipovic [5]

17 RSA  Daniel Brink [6]

18  Bye 6

19 LAT  Gustavs Gutans

20  Bye 11

21  Bye 14

22 FRA  H. Ramírez Baez

23  Bye 4

24 BRA  Henrique Vialle [3]

25 BRA  Victor Pignaton [7]

26  Bye 8

27 MKD  Marko Aleksovski

28  Bye 10

29 ESP  Stefan Shangichev

30 CRO  Adrian Juresko

31  Bye 2

32 RSA  Ethan Pieber [2]

Round 2

 Bernardo Carvalho [1]
 

 Dovud Baykuziyev
 w.o.

 Aleks Sarhachev
 

 Martin Simunic [8]
 

 Israel Dowie [4]
 

 Stefan Debreshiloski
 

 Kelian Lauwers
 

 Roman Filipovic [5]
 

 Daniel Brink [6]
 

 Gustavs Gutans
 

 H. Ramírez Baez
 

 Henrique Vialle [3]
 

 Victor Pignaton [7]
 

 Marko Aleksovski
 

 Stefan Shangichev
 6-1 6-0 

 Ethan Pieber [2]
 

Quarterfinals

 Bernardo Carvalho [1]
 6-0 6-2 

 Aleks Sarhachev
 6-1 7-5 

 Israel Dowie [4]
 6-0 6-1 

 Roman Filipovic [5]
 6-2 6-0 

 Daniel Brink [6]
 7-6(1) 4-6 6-1 

 Henrique Vialle [3]
 6-0 6-1 

 Victor Pignaton [7]
 6-4 Ret.

 Ethan Pieber [2]
 2-6 6-0 6-3 
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